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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

REAR BUMPER (RS4)

REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS

REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (RS4)
REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP
REAR BUMPER LOWER BLACK TRIM (RS4)
REAR BUMPER BRACKET - LH/RH
EXHAUST TAIL PIPE TRIMS - LH/RH
REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR - LH /RH
BOOT LID CONTROL UNIT

TAILGATE OPENING SENSOR LINE
START AUTHORISATION ANTENNA
REAR BUMPER CARRIER

REAR BUMPER SEAL

REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH
REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - RH
REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH/RH LOWER
REAR BUMPER HOLDING STRAP -LH/RH
REARLID

REAR LID FLAP GASKET

REAR LID HINGE - LH/RH

REAR LID LOCK

REAR LID LOCK STRIKER

LID LOCK PUSH BUTTON (NPA)

AUDI EMBLEM

LED TAIL LIGHT -LH/RH

TAIL LIGHT TRIM - LH/RH

REARLID LIGHT -LH/RH

REAR LID TRIM PANEL

END PANEL

REAR REINFORCEMENT

END PANEL TOP TRIM

DAMAGED
NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED
NECESSARY
DAMAGED
CRACKED
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
DAMAGED
DAMAGED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED
DEFORMED
SERVICEABLE
JAMMED
BENT

REUSE
NECESSARY
DAMAGED
SERVICEABLE
DAMAGED
DEFORMED
BUCKLED
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
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3,270.00
433.00
1,239.00
210.00
375.00
220.00
668.00
378.00
392.00
194.00
105.00
955.00
26.00
41.00
43.00
42.00
156.00
2,496.00
193.00
432.00
317.00
31.00
117.00
1,918.00
56.00
1,296.00
310.00
1,045.00
675.00
256.00
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1,555.00
705.00
178.00
375.00

80.00
480.00
260.00
392.00
105.00
520.00

26.00

41.00

41.00

42.00

1,937.00
193.00
291.00

31.00
117.00

1,598.00

1,296.00
289.00

1,045.00

256.00
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REAR SUPPORT - LH/RH
SIDE PANEL REINFORCEMENT - LH / RH REAR

1|SPARE WHEEL WELL

SPARE WHEEL MOUNTING
BATTERY CLAMPING STRIP
REAR CROSS MEMBER (NPA)

LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM - LH / RH

1|LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR

REAR SILENCER - LH/RH

REAR SILENCE DUAL CLIP
EXHAUST SILENCER BRACKET

1|CENTRE SILENCER

SEATBELT - LH FRONT

SEATBELT - RH FRONT

SEATBELT HEIGHT ADJUSTER (NPA)
AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT

BATTERY CENTRAL PROTECTION MODULE
LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
REAR PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER WIRING (SN)

REAR LID CARBON LIP (SN)

REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)

REAR LID TRIM CLIPS (SN)

END PANEL SEALANT (SN)

SPARE WHEEL WELL SEALANT (SN)
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM CLIPS (SN)
REAR LICENCE PLATE & FRAME (SN)

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DEFORMED
DEFORMED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
REUSE

SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE

DAMAGED (2PCS
ONLY)

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DAMAGED
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184.00
388.00 -
2,095.00 -
127.00 -
13.00 -
1,482.00 1,433.00
254.00 254.00
2,148.00 .
92.00 92.00
79.00 79.00
843.00 -
1,040.00 .
1,040.00 -
1,986.00 -
500.00 -
: -1,371.10
30,160.00 12,339.90
1,540.00 500.00
633.00 -
850.00 200.00
80.00 30.00
90.00 30.00
120.00 50.00
140.00 s
140.00 40.00
65.00 55.00
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SUNDRIES (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00

3,738.00 905.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE / RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED 1,800.00 1,000.00
PORTION. TO PANEL BEAT, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN,
ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT
PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE WHEEL
WELL, REAR CROSS MEMBER, REAR SILENCER - LH /
RH, CENTRE SILENCER AND 1 SET REAR BUMPER
WIRING.
TO DISCONNECT REAR WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL 100.00 30.00
COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT
AND CHECK FUNCTIONS INCLUDING TAILLAMP
LIGHTINGS.
TO REMOVE, REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENTS AND 200.00 70.00
REPLACE BOOTLID, CHECK AND RE-ADJUST CLOSE
GAP, ALIGNMENT AND WATER SEEPAGE.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND READJUST 300.00 70.00
EXHAUST PIPE AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER.
TO ALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND TO CONDUCT ~ |NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -
CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR-O-LINER.
TO RESET TAILGATE AUTO CLOSE MECHANISM. 200.00 30.00
SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY 1,400.00 900.00
ITEMS TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREA / PANEL.
TO RUST PROOF ALL AFFECTED PORTION AFTER 100.00 60.00
REPAIR.
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FUEL TANK ASSY. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 .
TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL CENTRE CONSOLE, 200.00 60.00
RENEW AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT AND BOTH FRONT
SEATBELT.
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING AID AND 800.00 90.00
REAR LID KICK SENSOR, CHECK FUNCTION.

5,700.00 2,310.00
GRAND TOTAL 39,598.00 15,554.90
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DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This R is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Re

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in con r tort, is acce any third party who may re n the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,



