

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMH 1101P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (RS4)	DAMAGED	3,270.00	1,555.00
1	REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS	NOT NECESSARY	433.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (RS4)	DAMAGED	1,239.00	705.00
1	REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP	NECESSARY	210.00	178.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BLACK TRIM (RS4)	DAMAGED	375.00	375.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET - LH / RH	CRACKED	220.00	80.00
2	EXHAUST TAIL PIPE TRIMS - LH / RH	DAMAGED	668.00	480.00
2	REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR - LH / RH	DAMAGED	378.00	260.00
1	BOOT LID CONTROL UNIT	CRACKED	392.00	392.00
1	TAILGATE OPENING SENSOR LINE	SERVICEABLE	194.00	
1	START AUTHORISATION ANTENNA	DAMAGED	105.00	105.00
1	REAR BUMPER CARRIER	DAMAGED	955.00	520.00
1	REAR BUMPER SEAL	NECESSARY	26.00	26.00
1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH	NECESSARY	41.00	41.00
1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - RH	NECESSARY	43.00	41.00
2	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH LOWER	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
2	REAR BUMPER HOLDING STRAP - LH /R H	NOT NECESSARY	156.00	-
1	REAR LID	DAMAGED	2,496.00	1,937.00
1	REAR LID FLAP GASKET	DEFORMED	193.00	193.00
2	REAR LID HINGE - LH / RH	SERVICEABLE	432.00	-
1	REAR LID LOCK	JAMMED	317.00	291.00
1	REAR LID LOCK STRIKER	BENT	31.00	31.00
1	LID LOCK PUSH BUTTON (NPA)	REUSE	-	-
1	AUDI EMBLEM	NECESSARY	117.00	117.00
2	LED TAIL LIGHT - LH / RH	DAMAGED	1,918.00	1,598.00
2	TAIL LIGHT TRIM - LH / RH	SERVICEABLE	56.00	-
2	REAR LID LIGHT - LH / RH	DAMAGED	1,296.00	1,296.00
1	REAR LID TRIM PANEL	DEFORMED	310.00	289.00
1	END PANEL	BUCKLED	1,045.00	1,045.00
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	675.00	-
1	END PANEL TOP TRIM	CRACKED	256.00	256.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011170/Vvy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR SUPPORT - LH / RH	NOT NECESSARY	184.00	-
2	SIDE PANEL REINFORCEMENT - LH / RH REAR	NOT NECESSARY	388.00	-
1	SPARE WHEEL WELL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,095.00	-
1	SPARE WHEEL MOUNTING	SERVICEABLE	127.00	-
1	BATTERY CLAMPING STRIP	SERVICEABLE	13.00	-
1	REAR CROSS MEMBER (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	-
2	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM - LH / RH	DEFORMED	1,482.00	1,433.00
1	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR	DEFORMED	254.00	254.00
2	REAR SILENCER - LH / RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,148.00	-
2	REAR SILENCE DUAL CLIP	NECESSARY	92.00	92.00
2	EXHAUST SILENCER BRACKET	BENT	79.00	79.00
1	CENTRE SILENCER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	843.00	
1	SEATBELT - LH FRONT	SERVICEABLE	1,040.00	· -
1	SEATBELT - RH FRONT	SERVICEABLE	1,040.00	-
2	SEATBELT HEIGHT ADJUSTER (NPA)	REUSE	-	-
1	AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT	SERVICEABLE	1,986.00	-
1	BATTERY CENTRAL PROTECTION MODULE	SERVICEABLE	500.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	1	-	-1,371.10
			30,160.00	12,339.90
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			8
4	REAR PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER (SN)	DAMAGED (2PCS ONLY)	1,540.00	500.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER WIRING (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	633.00	-
1	REAR LID CARBON LIP (SN)	NECESSARY	850.00	200.00
12	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
16	REAR LID TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	90.00	30.00
1	END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	50.00
1	SPARE WHEEL WELL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	140.00	-
24	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	140.00	40.00
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE & FRAME (SN)	DAMAGED	65.00	55.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011170/Vvy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	* *		3,738.00	905.00
	LABOUR			2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
	TO DISMANTLE / RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION. TO PANEL BEAT, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN, ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE WHEEL WELL, REAR CROSS MEMBER, REAR SILENCER - LH / RH, CENTRE SILENCER AND 1 SET REAR BUMPER WIRING.		1,800.00	
	TO DISCONNECT REAR WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTIONS INCLUDING TAILLAMP LIGHTINGS.		100.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENTS AND REPLACE BOOTLID, CHECK AND RE-ADJUST CLOSE GAP, ALIGNMENT AND WATER SEEPAGE.		200.00	70.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND READJUST EXHAUST PIPE AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER.		300.00	70.00
	TO ALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR-O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	
	TO RESET TAILGATE AUTO CLOSE MECHANISM.		200.00	30.00
	SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREA / PANEL.		1,400.00	900.00
	TO RUST PROOF ALL AFFECTED PORTION AFTER REPAIR.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FUEL TANK ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL CENTRE CONSOLE, RENEW AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT AND BOTH FRONT SEATBELT.		200.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING AID AND REAR LID KICK SENSOR, CHECK FUNCTION.		800.00	
			5,700.00	2,310.00
	GRAND TOTAL		39,598.00	15,554.90



Page No.:4 of 4

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

12,400.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011170/Vvy3e2-1



THEVAN THOMAS KARTHIKESAVAN

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.